~

Tuchomérice bézi
2020-01-25 Tuchomérice, Praha

HD1 bez casomiry

start ~ 10:30:00 | 2015 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 14

kategorie #
holky
holky
holky
kluci
kluci
kluci
kluci
kluci
kluci
kluci
kluci
holky
kluci
kluci

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

jméno

BOULOVA KLARA
BREZINOVA ALICE
BREZINOVA EVA
HUML JAKUB
KOLAJA CYRIL
KOLAJA JAROMIR
KUNSTAT JAN
NESETRIL VOJTA
PETSCH JOSEF
POSPISIL VOJTECH
RUSNAK PAVEL
SOMROVA ANNA
SRB DOMINIK
SPACEK MATE)

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

TUCHOMERICE

HOSTIVICE

HOSTIVICE

CERHOVICE

SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
ZDIBIKERS

ROZTOKY

USK PRAHA

PRAHA SUCHDOL

KLADNO

TUCHOMERICE

HOROMERICE

PRAHA

start list

rocnik
2016
2015
2016
2015
2017
2015
2017
2015
2016
2015
2017
2017
2016
2015
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